NEW HORIZON SCHOLARS SCHOOL

Hiranandani Estate, Kolshet, Thane

School Management Committee (SMC) Members 2025-2026

Sr.
No Name Designation E Mail Category

1 Dr. Rituparna Banerjee Chairperson rituparna.banerjee@newhorizonsms.com President, New Horizon Education Society

Ex Officio
2 Ms. Mani Srivastava — nhssr.principal@newhorizonsms.com Principal, New Horizon Scholars School, Kolshet
CBSE . _—
3 | Mr. Ved Prakash Gautam . kvthane@gmail.com Principal from other School (KV, Thane)
Representative 1
CBSE inci ; i
4 M. Cordelia DiSaiisi _ stlawrencekalyan@gmail.com Principal from other school (St. Lawrence International
Representative 2 School, Kalyan)

5 Dr. Jyoti Nair Member jyoti.nair@newhorizonsms.com Regional Director, New Horizon Scholars School

6 Mrs. Kavita Mukherjee Member nhssvl.principal@newhorizonsms.com Principal, New Horizon Scholars School, Vasant Lawns

7 Ms. Sujata Agarwal Member sujata.agarwal@newhorizonsms.org Academic Consultant (Senior Secondary)

8 Ms. Abha Sharma Member abha.sharma@newhorizonsms.org Academic Consultant (Pre Primary)

9 Mr. Anand Katti Member anand.katti@newhorizonsms.org Retired Principal, New Horizon Engineering College

10 Ms. Tanuja Bhat Member tanuja.bhat@newhorizonsms.org Director

11 Mr. Vijay More Member vijay.more@newhorizonsms.org Advocate, Legal Advisor

12 Ms. Suma Nidoni Member suma.nidoni@newhorizonsms.org Academic Consultant (Primary & Secondary)

o 23 L . Vice Principal - S dary & Senior S dary, N i
13 Ms. Anjali Varma Member anjali.varma@newhorizonsms.org e EYIRApR-Reconilary g senion Secandany: ew Houzon
Scholars School , Kolshet
: ; Vice Principal - Primary & Pre Primary, New Horizon Scholars
14 Ms. Diya Mukherjee Member diya.mukherjee@newhorizonsms.org P Y e @
School , Kolshet

15 Ms. Radhika Sriram Parent Member radhika30iyer@gmail.com Parent from New Horizon Scholars School, Kolshet

16 Ms. Krishna Joshi Parent Member krishna.12586 @gmail.com Parent from New Horizon Scholars School, Kolshet

17 | Ms. Ananya Bhattacharya | Parent Member bhattacharya98 @gmail.com Parent from New Horizon Scholars School, Kolshet

18 Ms. Latika Tandon Teacher Member latika.tandon@newhorizonsms.org Teacher from New Horizon Scholars School, Kolshet

19 Ms. Roopam Shabhi Teacher Member roopam.shahi@newhorizonsms.org Teacher from New Horizon Scholars School, Kolshet
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